SKKH570/18E 3PCS THYRISTOR/DIODE M;
THYRISTOR/DIODE MODULE KIT
64783815
Product ID 64783815
ABB Type Designation SKKH570/18E 3PCS THYRISTOR/DIODE M
Catalog Description SKKH570/18E 3PCS THYRISTOR/DIODE M; THYRISTOR/DIODE MODULE KIT
Long Description SKKH570/18E 3PCS THYRISTOR/DIODE M
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
SKKH570/18E 3PCS THYRISTOR/DIODE MABB Type Designation
85413000CN8
0.00Core Credit
SlovakiaCountry or Territory of
Origin
85413000Customs Tariff Number
Spare_PartsFrame Size
0.01 m³Gross Volume
4.338 kgGross Weight
854130 -- ELECTRICAL MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT AND PARTS
THEREOF; SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, TELEVISION IMAGE
HS Code
1/364783815
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/25
AND SOUND RECORDERS AND REPRODUCERS, AND PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES OF SUCH ARTICLES;Semiconductor devices (for example,
diodes, transistors, semiconductor-based transducers); photosensitive
semiconductor devices, including photovoltaic cells whether or not
assembled in modules or made up into panels; light-emitting diodes (LED),
whether or not assembled with other light-emitting diodes (LED);
mounted piezo-electric crystals;Thyristors, diacs and triacs, other than
photosensitive devices
THYRISTOR/DIODE MODULE KITInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
0 mmPackage Level 1 Depth /
Length
4.338 kgPackage Level 1 Gross
Weight
0 mmPackage Level 1 Height
1 piecePackage Level 1 Units
0 mmPackage Level 1 Width
NewPart Type
THYRISTOR/DIODE MODULE KITProduct Name
0 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
0 mmProduct Net Height
4.332 kgProduct Net Weight
0 mmProduct Net Width
Spare_PartsProduct Type
NoQuote Only
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Finland
New Berlin,Wisconsin, United States
Beijing, China
Singapore, Singapore
Tokyo, Japan
Finland
Bangalore, India
Stocked At
(Warehouses)
1800V 500A SKKH570/18E replaces SKKH500/18ETechnical Information
32111700UNSPSC
Business To BusinessWEEE B2C / B2B
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
Drives  → Services  → Spares and Consumables  → Parts
Categories
2/364783815
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/25
3/364783815
© 2025 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2025/11/25